Name
Whitney Turnsplenty in memoriam of
Holly Burgener

Quality Propane

Park County School District #1 - Donations

April 8, 2025

School/Program

Parkside Elementary School
Southside Elementary School
Westside Elementary School
Powell Middle School

Powell High School

PHS Indoor Track Team

Donation
$225.00
$250.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00

Propane to help heat a building at fairgrounds for practice
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